
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
13 
14 
95 
10 

4 
3 

Name 
Liam Ohanlon 
Nahyl Gahoudi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Ammar Tabaza 
Theodore Anthony 
Berzan Altinsoy 

Laps 
8 
8 

10 
10 

5 
6 

Best Tm 
55.523 
55.953 
56.929 
57.203 
58.739 

1:01.814 

Last Tm 
55.885 
56.022 
57.148 
57.775 
58.781 

1:03.757 

Diff 

0.430 
1.406 
1.680 
3.216 
6.291 

Gap 

0.430 
0.976 
0.274 
1.536 
3.075 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:20:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

BAMBINO 

Practice 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:06:58 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
14 
13 
10 
95 

4 
3 

Name 
Nahyl Gahoudi 
Liam Ohanlon 
Ammar Tabaza 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Theodore Anthony 
Berzan Altinsoy 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 

9 

Best Tm 
55.509 
55.738 
57.102 
57.146 
57.213 

1:02.086 

Last Tm 
56.088 
55.738 
57.831 
57.478 
57.745 

1:03.016 

Diff 

0.229 
1.593 
1.637 
1.704 
6.577 

Gap 

0.229 
1.364 
0.044 
0.067 
4.873 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:20:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:08:36 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 15:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
13 
14 
95 
10 

4 
3 

Name 
Liam Ohanlon 
Nahyl Gahoudi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Ammar Tabaza 
Theodore Anthony 
Berzan Altinsoy 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
9 

Best Tm 
55.213 
55.352 
56.859 
56.926 
58.307 

1:01.274 

Last Tm 
55.499 
55.371 
57.012 
57.644 
58.393 

1:01.296 

Diff 

0.139 
1.646 
1.713 
3.094 
6.061 

Gap 

0.139 
1.507 
0.067 
1.381 
2.967 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Kart No. 4 - 10 Points Deduction - ignoring flag signals 

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:20:45 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:22:36 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 16:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
13 
14 
95 
10 

4 
3 

Name 
Liam Ohanlon 
Nahyl Gahoudi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Ammar Tabaza 
Theodore Anthony 
Berzan Altinsoy 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
9 

Best Tm 
55.319 
56.236 
56.524 
57.149 
57.690 

1:01.752 

Last Tm 
55.400 
56.236 
56.524 
57.538 
58.565 

1:03.347 

Diff 

0.917 
1.205 
1.830 
2.371 
6.433 

Gap 

0.917 
0.288 
0.625 
0.541 
4.062 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2023 8:20:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

MIDDLE EAST CUP ROUND 1 - IAME UAE 2023 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:31:41 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

29/04/2023 18:05 


